This product is RoHS compliant.
W
ire &
 C
able
A
lpha W
ire

Strength
(lbs.)
Width
(in.) Color Material
Price
Per 500
yd Spool
602-805040B-BK 50 .085 BK Synthetic
Rubber/Elastomer
54.01
602-805040W-WH 50 .085 WH Synthetic
Rubber/Elastomer
54.01
602-LC134-BK 25 .060 BK Wax 54.56
602-LC134-WH 25 .060 WH Wax 54.56
602-805036B-BK032 50 .085 BK Wax 60.42
602-805036W 50 .085 WH Wax 60.42
602-805032B-BK 50 .085 BK Synthetic Resin/Vinyl 46.97
602-805032W-WH 50 .085 WH Synthetic Resin/Vinyl 46.97
602-LC143-500-BK 50 .085 BK Synthetic Resin/Vinyl 52.56
602-LC143-500-WH 50 .085 WH Synthetic Resin/Vinyl 52.56
602-805062B-BK032 50 .085 BK Wax 54.22
602-805062W-WH032 50 .085 WH Wax 54.22
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
No. of
Cond.